



ASTHMA FOUNDATION OF THE NORTHERN TERRITORY INC

NOMINATIONS FOR BOARD 2023 - 2024

In accordance with the Constitution of the Asthma Foundation of the Northern Territory Incorporated:
I hereby nominate
for the position of
on the Board of the Asthma Foundation of the Northern Territory.
Positions include Chairperson, Vice Chairperson, Treasurer, Public Officer, or non-Executive Director.
Proposer(Full Name)
(Signature)
Seconder(Full Name)
(Signature)
I (<i>nominee</i>)accept the nomination and declare that I am fit to hold this position as per section 30 of the Northern Territory Associations Act 2017.
Signature Date
Please forward nomination forms to: Asthma Foundation NT PO Box 39962, Winnellie, NT 0821 Fax: 08 8981 9066 Email: asthmant@asthmant.org.au

Formal nominations close 27th September 2023

Please note:

The nominee, proposer and seconder are all required to be financial members of The Asthma Foundation of the Northern Territory. Membership application forms are available from the office or by phoning 8981 6066